345678 2 1
F
E
D
C
B
A
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
F
E
D
C
B
A
UAB Altechna, Mokslininkų st. 6A
08412 Vilnius, Lithuania
Revision Scale Size
ALL DIMENSIONS
ARE IN mm
Description
Product ID
Weight
Sheet
N/A 1/1
2:1
A3
Type SD Industrial Mirror Mount
SD-254-06-VC-RS-M
ZeroDef® Retaining Spring
Accepts 25,4mm and  25mm  Optics
Thickness 60,1mm
M4 Clearance Hole
2 Places
20
4,2 7,6 7,7
Locking Screws
1,5mm Hex Setscrew
2 Places
1/4 in-100 Adjuster Screws
2,0mm Hex Setscrew
2 Places
22,5
CLear Aperture
M4 Clearance Hole
2 Places
40
20
20
40
20
4,
2
7,
6
25
27
,5